Jason Kobling PP 110 mm
spaend 16bar sort/bla

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW
(0706099)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Godkendelse

Tilslutning

Temperatur reekkevidde

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

Ydre @

sort/bla

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW

spaend

-25°C-75°C

16 bar

110 mm

357 mm

165 mm
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